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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $80.00 $40.00 $40.00  0.77  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.77
20 SPOT Totals: $40.00 $80.00 $40.00 

4 $172.50 $11.85 $160.65  1.67  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 1.67
BEST BET Totals: $11.85 $172.50 $160.65 

40 $90.00 $60.00 $30.00  0.87  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.87
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $90.00 $30.00 

3 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.02  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.03  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 0.05
MEAN GR Totals: $0.50 $5.50 $5.00 

4 $12.50 $2.00 $10.50  0.12  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.12
MONEYBAL Totals: $2.00 $12.50 $10.50 

8 $391.40 $45.00 $346.40  3.79  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.79
PENNY Totals: $45.00 $391.40 $346.40 

1 $289.00 $236.25 $52.75  2.80  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $644.50 $604.50 $40.00  6.23  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $5,862.00 $4,823.80 $1,038.20  56.71  0.76  0.43Regular

4 $790.50 $873.51 ($83.01)  7.65  0.73  0.06Regular

5 $130.00 $46.50 $83.50  1.26  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $52.00 $11.75 $40.25  0.50  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $94.00 $1.00 $93.00  0.91  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $56.00 $5.00 $51.00  0.54  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $4.50 $5.50  0.10  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.10  0.67  0.00Regular

13 $424.00 $314.00 $110.00  4.10  0.69  0.03Regular

14 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $40.00 $13.00 $27.00  0.39  0.69  0.00Regular

 81.32
Regular Totals: $6,935.81 $8,406.00 $1,470.19 

1 $31.25 $27.00 $4.25  0.30  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $600.00 $565.30 $34.70  5.80  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $518.25 $522.50 ($4.25)  5.01  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.22
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,114.80 $1,159.50 $44.70 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.19  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.19
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $10,337.40 $8,209.96 $2,127.44 
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